



## Blossom Hill Rose Wine and Glass Gift

### Allergy Advice

May also contain: Almonds and hazelnuts.

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Sugar, vegetable fats (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, **lactose**, anhydrous **milk** fat, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin), **barley** malt extract, flavourings, vanilla.

Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 31% minimum, milk solids 20% minimum.